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Thank you so much to everyone who 
attended this first leg of  our online 
series this year. Students represented 
19 schools from 9 states and 2 
countries!  
O N  T H E  F O L L O W I N G  S L I D E S  Y O U  W I L L  F I N D  T H E  C E R T I F I C A T E S  F O R  S T U D E N T S  W H O  
P L A C E D  1 S T – 3 R D I N  T H E I R  E V E N T S .  

P L E A S E  J O I N  U S  A G A I N  F O R  J H S  O N L I N E  I N  O C T O B E R !



NOVICE AWARDS



1st Place – Aashi Varia, Columbus
2nd Place – Emmanuel Kimathi, 
Walnut Ridge
3rd Place – Olivia Drivas, Morristown

BROADCASTING



1st Place – Priya Curley, Curley

DECLAMATION



1st Place – Emma Thurman, Jenks

DRAMATIC 
INTERPRETATION



1st Place – Pranav Kolluri, Lassiter

HUMOROUS INTERP



1st Place – Sanjna Vel, Morristown
2nd Place – Sienna Brandwayn, 
Colorado
3rd Place – Mehak Gupta, Lassiter

IMPROMPTU



1st Place – Caroline Beam, Lassiter
2nd Place – Brooklyn Jackson, 
Lassiter
3rd Place – Minami Magnant, 
Lassiter

INFORMATIVE SPEAKING



1st Place – Caleb Fernandes, Jenks

INTERNATIONAL 
EXTEMP



1st Place – Marshall Jahn, Jenks

MONOLOGUE



1st Place – Anna Kim, Lassiter
2nd Place – Uap Pau, Jenks
3rd Place – Neala Clark, Lassiter

ORIGINAL ORATORY



1st Place – Yun Lin, Jenks
2nd Place – Tina Laya, Jenks
3rd Place – Esther Niang, Jenks

POETRY



1st Place – Riva Tseng, Summit
2nd Place – Riah Rajani, S&D India
3rd Place – Matthew Mungai, Jenks

PRO-CON CHALLENGE



1st Place – Greyson Wootton, Jenks
2nd Place – Marenn Wood, Jenks
3rd Place – Alexie Valencia, Jenks

PROSE



1st Place – Priya Curley, Curley

STORYTELLING



1st Place – Avika Deepak, Jenks
2nd Place – Pranav Kolluri, Lassiter
3rd Place – Jaxson Garrett, Jenks

US EXTEMP



VARSITY AWARDS



1st Place – Ava Whyte, Cherokee
2nd Place – Asha Rammohan, Los 
Altos

BROADCASTING



1st Place – Nora Saraci-Alonso, Los 
Altos
2nd Place – Mira Sumant, Los Altos
3rd Place – Tong Yu Ci Lu, Quarry 
Lane

DECLAMATION



1st Place – Melanie Pokharel, Quarry 
Lane
2nd Place – Lola Bharath, Quarry 
Lane
3rd Place – Trisha Bollapragada, 
Quarry Lane

DRAMATIC INTERP



1st Place – Ehab Syed, Quarry Lane
2nd Place – Mira Sumant, Los Altos
3rd Place – Carson Algeo, Marist

HUMOROUS INTERP



1st Place – Natalie Wieder, 
Chaminade
2nd Place – Katie Bergsieker, 
Colorado
3rd Place – Laura Noyes, Colorado

IMPROMPTU



1st Place – Lisa Zayas, Marist
2nd Place – Tanisi Chunder, Lassiter
3rd Place – Ava Whyte, Cherokee

INFORMATIVE SPEAKING



1st Place – Cody Brown, Jenks
2nd Place – Natalie Thill, Marist
3rd Place – Arin Tripathy, Jenks

INTERNATIONAL EXTEMP



1st Place – Samuel Lamirand, 
Lassiter
2nd Place – Emma Crawford, Marist
3rd Place – Ava Whyte, Cherokee

ORIGINAL ORATORY



1st Place – Nora Saraci-Alonso, Los
Altos
2nd Place – Isabela Margain, 
Mountain View
3rd Place – Zoe Cheng, Los Altos

ORIGINAL SPOKEN WORD



1st Place – Lawrence Wang, Jenks
2nd Place – Kaytlin Flaherty, Jenks
3rd Place – Asha Rammohan, Los 
Altos

POETRY



1st Place – Aadith Kacholia, S&D 
India
2nd Place – Grace Qian, Lassiter
3rd Place – Sally Dawood, Lassiter

PRO-CON CHALLENGE



1st Place – Arin Tripathy, Jenks
2nd Place – Audrey Owens, San 
Diego
3rd Place – Manny Pereyra, Jenks

PROSE



1st Place – Elizabeth Gavieres, 
Lassiter
2nd Place – Samuel Goldberg, 
Cherokee

STORYTELLING



1st Place – Natalie Thill, Marist
2nd Place – Natalie Wheeler, 
Chaminade
3rd Place – Meghan Lee, Marist

UNITED STATES EXTEMP


	Slide 1: JHS Online Awards
	Slide 2: Thank you so much to everyone who attended this first leg of our online series this year. Students represented 19 schools from 9 states and 2 countries!  
	Slide 3: NOVICE AWARDS
	Slide 4: 1st Place – Aashi Varia, Columbus 2nd Place – Emmanuel Kimathi, Walnut Ridge 3rd Place – Olivia Drivas, Morristown 
	Slide 5: 1st Place – Priya Curley, Curley  
	Slide 6: 1st Place – Emma Thurman, Jenks  
	Slide 7: 1st Place – Pranav Kolluri, Lassiter 
	Slide 8: 1st Place – Sanjna Vel, Morristown 2nd Place – Sienna Brandwayn, Colorado 3rd Place – Mehak Gupta, Lassiter 
	Slide 9: 1st Place – Caroline Beam, Lassiter 2nd Place – Brooklyn Jackson, Lassiter 3rd Place – Minami Magnant, Lassiter 
	Slide 10: 1st Place – Caleb Fernandes, Jenks  
	Slide 11: 1st Place – Marshall Jahn, Jenks  
	Slide 12: 1st Place – Anna Kim, Lassiter 2nd Place – Uap Pau, Jenks 3rd Place – Neala Clark, Lassiter  
	Slide 13: 1st Place – Yun Lin, Jenks 2nd Place – Tina Laya, Jenks 3rd Place – Esther Niang, Jenks 
	Slide 14: 1st Place – Riva Tseng, Summit 2nd Place – Riah Rajani, S&D India 3rd Place – Matthew Mungai, Jenks 
	Slide 15: 1st Place – Greyson Wootton, Jenks 2nd Place – Marenn Wood, Jenks 3rd Place – Alexie Valencia, Jenks 
	Slide 16: 1st Place – Priya Curley, Curley 
	Slide 17: 1st Place – Avika Deepak, Jenks 2nd Place – Pranav Kolluri, Lassiter 3rd Place – Jaxson Garrett, Jenks 
	Slide 18: VARSITY AWARDS
	Slide 19: 1st Place – Ava Whyte, Cherokee 2nd Place – Asha Rammohan, Los Altos  
	Slide 20: 1st Place – Nora Saraci-Alonso, Los Altos 2nd Place – Mira Sumant, Los Altos 3rd Place – Tong Yu Ci Lu, Quarry Lane 
	Slide 21: 1st Place – Melanie Pokharel, Quarry Lane 2nd Place – Lola Bharath, Quarry Lane 3rd Place – Trisha Bollapragada, Quarry Lane 
	Slide 22: 1st Place – Ehab Syed, Quarry Lane 2nd Place – Mira Sumant, Los Altos 3rd Place – Carson Algeo, Marist 
	Slide 23: 1st Place – Natalie Wieder, Chaminade 2nd Place – Katie Bergsieker, Colorado 3rd Place – Laura Noyes, Colorado 
	Slide 24: 1st Place – Lisa Zayas, Marist 2nd Place – Tanisi Chunder, Lassiter 3rd Place – Ava Whyte, Cherokee 
	Slide 25: 1st Place – Cody Brown, Jenks 2nd Place – Natalie Thill, Marist 3rd Place – Arin Tripathy, Jenks 
	Slide 26: 1st Place – Samuel Lamirand, Lassiter 2nd Place – Emma Crawford, Marist 3rd Place – Ava Whyte, Cherokee 
	Slide 27: 1st Place – Nora Saraci-Alonso, Los Altos 2nd Place – Isabela Margain, Mountain View 3rd Place – Zoe Cheng, Los Altos 
	Slide 28: 1st Place – Lawrence Wang, Jenks 2nd Place – Kaytlin Flaherty, Jenks 3rd Place – Asha Rammohan, Los Altos 
	Slide 29: 1st Place – Aadith Kacholia, S&D India 2nd Place – Grace Qian, Lassiter 3rd Place – Sally Dawood, Lassiter 
	Slide 30: 1st Place – Arin Tripathy, Jenks 2nd Place – Audrey Owens, San Diego 3rd Place – Manny Pereyra, Jenks 
	Slide 31: 1st Place – Elizabeth Gavieres, Lassiter 2nd Place – Samuel Goldberg, Cherokee  
	Slide 32: 1st Place – Natalie Thill, Marist 2nd Place – Natalie Wheeler, Chaminade 3rd Place – Meghan Lee, Marist 

